Inno vation
MaxiMill 252
Double the number of cutting edges = double the economy
EN
2
Industries
	 Aerospace
	 Power generation, turbine construction

Extended application
  International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 10 pieces RNHU 1004M4ER-M31  CTC5235
Supply details: cutter body and insert clamping screws
RNHU
G252
-M31 -M32
Type,
description z
d2 d1 l2 dA dG a
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
32 G252.32.R.04-10 22 35 17 M16 2,5 4 RNHU 1004..
Ordering example: 1 piece G252.32.R.04-10
d2
[mm]
RNHU 1004.. 32 10009229/M3X7,5/10IP 10009377/TORX 10IP DMSD 2,0Nm/SORT 10IP
7
Ø
 d
1
Ø
 d
2
Ø
 d
A
l1
l2
a
Ø d1
Ø d2
h
a
Ø dA
Ø d
A252
C252
Supply details: cutter body and insert clamping screws
Supply details: cutter body and insert clamping screws
Type,
description
d2 d1 h a d dA
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] z
40 A252.40.R.05-10 30 40 2,5 38 16 5 RNHU 1004..
42 A252.42.R.05-10 32 40 2,5 38 16 5 RNHU 1004..
50 A252.50.R.06-10 40 40 2,5 43 22 6 RNHU 1004..
52 A252.52.R.07-10 42 40 2,5 43 22 7 RNHU 1004..
40 A252.40.R.04-12 28 40 3,0 38 16 4 RNHU 1205..
50 A252.50.R.05-12 38 40 3,0 43 22 5 RNHU 1205..
52 A252.52.R.05-12 40 40 3,0 43 22 5 RNHU 1205..
63 A252.63.R.06-12 51 40 3,0 48 22 6 RNHU 1205..
66 A252.66.R.07-12 54 40 3,0 48 22 7 RNHU 1205..
80 A252.80.R.08-12 68 50 3,0 58 27 8 RNHU 1205..
Ordering example: 1 piece A252.40.R.05-10
d2
[mm]
RNHU 1004.. 32 10009229/M3X7,5/10IP 10009377/TORX 10IP DMSD 2,0Nm/SORT 10IP
Type,
description
d2 d1 l1 l2 dA a
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] z
32 C252.32.R.04-10-A-70 22 131 70 32 2,5 4 RNHU 1004..
Ordering example: 1 piece C252.32.R.04-10-A-70
d1
[mm]
RNHU 1004.. 40-52 10009229/M3X7,5/10IP 10009377/TORX 10IP DMSD 2,0Nm/SORT 10IP – –
RNHU 1205.. 50-80 10008749/M3,5X8,6/15IP 10006919/TORX 15IP DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT 15IP – –
A252.40..-12 40 10008749/M3,5X8,6/15IP 10006919/TORX 15IP DMSD 3,2Nm/SORT 15IP 7818267/M8,0X30,0 S4/SW4
Program
CERATIZIT worldwide
CERATIZIT worldwide production sites and support centres